
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
WE WANT YOU!  

Australia watched in amazement as the ultimate showdown between 
LITTLE KIDS and BIG WORDS took place on 

THE GREAT AUSTRALIAN SPELLING BEE 
 

NOW, spelling fever is set to grip the nation once more as Network Ten’s 
family entertainment series is back! Produced by Endemol Shine Australia 
and hosted by Grant Denyer and Chrissie Swan, Series Two will leave you 

completely spellbound. With tougher challenges, words you’ve never 
heard of (let alone spelt!) and the brightest young kids in the whole 

country…Australia get ready to start spelling! 
 

We would like to offer YOU the opportunity to be part of our 
Live Studio Audience! 

  
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 

 
 

 
For all Bookings and Enquiries please contact: spellingbeeaudience@shineaustralia.com 

Or: Visit our FACEBOOK page ‘THE GREAT AUSTRALIAN SPELLING BEE’ 
  

SHOOT DATES ARE AS FOLLOWS 
 
Day 1: Thursday 21st April 
Day 2: Tuesday 26th April 
Day 3: Wednesday 27th April 
Day 4: Thursday 28th April 
Day 5: Friday 29th April 
Day 6: Monday 2nd May 
Day 7: Tuesday 3rd May 
Day 8: Wednesday 4th May 
Day 9: Thursday 5th May 
Day 10: Friday 6th May 
 
Audience Members must be 12+ and 
accompanied by an adult. 


